COR ANNL	PROFIT RPORATION JAL REPORT 1998			Secre	ARTMENT OF B. Morthan tary of State CORPORAT	17	Mar 04 Secret			
	MENT # P • SUNSCAPE CC	(4976) DRP.	7	(2)						
		Mailing Address C/O FIRST REPUBLIC CORP OF AMERICA 302 5TH AVE 6TH FL NEW YORK NY 10001			ERICA	DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE 3. Date Incorporated or Qualified				
							12/07/1988	-		
- ·	ace of Business			iling Address			4. FEI Number			plied For
Suite, Apt.	#, etc.		26 Suit	te, Apl. #, etc.			57-0880227	- \$		Additional
			27				5. Certificate of Status Desired		Fee Re	
City & State			28	/ & State			 Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution 		\$5.00 Added	May Be to Fees
Zip	25	dry	219 29		Countr 30	ry	B. This corporation owes or has Personal Property Tax due Ju		· -	angible 7 No
1	9. Name and Add	ress of Curren		d Agent	30		10. Name and Address of New			
					8	I Name				
MO	SLEY, CURTIS R.				1					
122	21 E. NEW HAVEN				B	2 Street Add	Iress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accep	table)		
122							Iress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accep	table)	•	
122	21 E. NEW HAVEN				83	3	Iress (P,O. Box Number is Not Accep		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·······
122 ME	21 E. NEW HAVEN LBOURNE FL 3290	1			64 64	3 4 City		FL ⁸	•	Code
122 NE 1. Pursuani t office or re agent 1 ar iGNATURE	21 E. NEW HAVEN LBOURNE FL 3290 to the provisions of Se egistered agent, or bo m familiar with, and ac	1 ctions 607.050 th, in the State scept the obliga	of Florida S ations of, Sec	uch change was clion 607.0505, f	ules, the abo s authorized b Florida Statute	City City corpora corpora s.	poration submits this statement for th tion's board of directors. I hereby ac	FL 8 e purpose of cha cept the appointr	anging it	s registered
122 NE 1. Pursuani t office or re agent 1 ar iGNATURE	21 E. NEW HAVEN ELBOURNE FL 3290 to the provisions of Se egistered agent, or bo m familiar with, and ac	1 ctions 607.050 th, in the State scept the obliga	of Florida S ations of, Sec mand tille (tappi	iuch change was ction 607.0505, f	ules, the abo s authorized b Florida Statute	City City corpora corpora s.	poration submits this statement for th	FL 8: e purpose of cha cept the appointr DATE	anging it ment as	s registere registered
122 NE 1. Pursuant t office or re agent 1 as IGNATURE 2.	21 E. NEW HAVEN ELBOURNE FL 3290 to the provisions of Se egistered agent, or bo m familiar with, and ac Stonaure, typed or printed no D	1 ctions 607,050 th, in the State scept the obliga of of registered age OFFICE RS ANI	of Florida S ations of, Sec mand tille (tappi	iuch change was ction 607.0505, f	B: B: B: B: B: B: B: B: B: B: B: B: B: B	City Ve-named cor y the corpora ss.	poration submits this statement for th tion's board of directors. I hereby ac	FL 8: e purpose of cha cept the appointr DATE FICERS AND DIF	anging it ment as	s registere registered S IN 12
122 ME 1. Pursuant t office or re agent Lar IGNATURE 2. TLE	21 E. NEW HAVEN ELBOURNE FL 3290 to the provisions of So egistered agent, or bo m familiar with, and ac Signature, typed or printed no D BOBROW, IRVIN	1 ctions 607,050 th, in the State scept the obliga of of registered age OFFICE RS ANI	of Florida S ations of, Sec mand tille (tappi	iuch change was clion 607.0505, f icable (NO	B; Bd s authorized b Florida Statute DTE: Registered A; 13.	City ve-named cor vor vernamed cor orpora se.	poration submits this statement for th tion's board of directors. I hereby ac	FL 8: e purpose of cha cept the appointr DATE FICERS AND DIF	anging It ment as RECTOR	s registere registered S IN 12
122 ME 1. Pursuant t office or re agent 1 ar IGNATURE 2. TLE IGET ADORESS	21 E. NEW HAVEN LBOURNE FL 3290 to the provisions of So egistered agent, or bo m familiar with, and ac Stigneture, byted or printed new D BOBROW, IRVIN 302 5TH AVE	1 ctions 607,050 th, in the State scept the obliga of of registered age OFFICE RS ANI	of Florida S ations of, Sec mand tille (tappi	iuch change was clion 607.0505, f icable (NO	B: B: B: B: B: B: B: B: B: B:	City Ve-named cor by the corpora ss. gent signature requ cr ADDRESS	poration submits this statement for th tion's board of directors. I hereby ac	FL 8: e purpose of cha cept the appointr DATE FICERS AND DIF	anging It ment as RECTOR	s registere registered S IN 12
122 ME 1. Pursuant to office or re agent 1 ar IGNATURE 2. TLE IGNATURE IGNATURE 1. IGNATUR	21 E. NEW HAVEN LBOURNE FL 3290 to the provisions of Se egistered agent, or bo m familiar with, and ac Signature, typed or printed new D BOBROW, IRVIN 302 5TH AVE NEW YORK NY	1 ctions 607,050 th, in the State scept the obliga of of registered age OFFICE RS ANI	of Florida S ations of, Sec mand tille (tappi	Luch change was clion 607.0505, f icable (NC RS DELETE	B: B: B: B: B: B: B: B: B: B:	City Ve-named cor by the corpora ss. arct signature requ cr ADDRESS ST-ZIP	poration submits this statement for th tion's board of directors. I hereby ac	FL 8 e purpose of cha cept the appointr DATE FICERS AND DIP	anging it ment as RECTOR Change	s registere registered S IN 12
122 ME 1. Pursuant t office or re agent 1 ar IGNATURE 2. TLE IGET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE	21 E. NEW HAVEN LBOURNE FL 3290 to the provisions of So egistered agent, or bo m familiar with, and ac Stigneture, byted or printed new D BOBROW, IRVIN 302 5TH AVE	1 ctions 607 050; th, in the State scept the oblige of FICE RS AND G S.	of Florida S ations of, Sec mand tille (tappi	iuch change was clion 607.0505, f icable (NO	B: B: B: B: B: B: B: B: B: B:	City Ve-named cor by the corpora ss. gent signature requ T ADDRESS ST - ZIP	poration submits this statement for th tion's board of directors. I hereby ac	FL 8 e purpose of cha cept the appointr DATE FICERS AND DIP	anging It ment as RECTOR	s registere registered S IN 12
122 ME 1. Pursuant t office or re agent 1 ar IGNATURE 2. TLE IGNATURE 1. IGNAT	21 E. NEW HAVEN LBOURNE FL 3290 to the provisions of So egistered agent, or bo m familiar with, and ac Standore, brood or printed no D BOBROW, IRVIN 302 5TH AVE NEW YORK NY DP HALPER, NORM, 302 FIFTH AVEN	1 ctions 607 050; ith, in the State scept the obligs of FICE RS ANE G S. AN A.	of Florida S ations of, Sec mand tille (tappi	Luch change was clion 607.0505, f icable (NC RS DELETE	B: Dutes, the above s authorized b Florida Statute 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREE 1.4 CITY- 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME	City Ve-named cor by the corpora ss. gent signature requ T ADDRESS ST - ZIP	poration submits this statement for th tion's board of directors. I hereby ac	FL 8 e purpose of cha cept the appointr DATE FICERS AND DIP	anging it ment as RECTOR Change	s registered registered S IN 12
122 ME 1. Pursuant t office or re agent 1 ar IGNATURE 2. TLE NME IREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE NME IREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP	21 E. NEW HAVEN LBOURNE FL 3290 to the provisions of Se egistered agent, or bo m familiar with, and ac Signature, breed or printed have D BOBROW, IRVIN 302 5TH AVE NEW YORK NY DP HALPER, NORM, 302 FIFTH AVEN NEW YORK NY	1 ctions 607 050; ith, in the State scept the obligs of FICE RS ANE G S. AN A.	of Florida S ations of, Sec mand tille (tappi	Lich change was clion 607.0505, f icable (NC 13 DELETE	B: Dutes, the above s authorized b Florida Statute 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREE 1.4 CITY- 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREE 2.4 CITY-	City Ve-named cor by the corpora se. cinature requ crant signature reque crant signature signature reque crant signature signature signature signa	poration submits this statement for th tion's board of directors. I hereby ac	FL 8 e purpose of cha cept the appointr DATE FICERS AND DIF	RECTOR Change	s registered registered S IN 12
122 ME 1. Pursuant t office or re agent 1 ar IGNATURE 2. TLE NME IREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE NME IREET ADDRESS TY-ST-ZIP TLE	21 E. NEW HAVEN LBOURNE FL 3290 to the provisions of Se egistered agent, or bo m familiar with, and ac Signature, bried or printed have D BOBROW, IRVIN 302 5TH AVE NEW YORK NY DP HALPER, NORM 302 FIFTH AVEN NEW YORK NY DV	1 ctions 607 050; th, in the State scept the obliga of FICE RS ANE G S. AN A. IUE	of Florida S ations of, Sec mand tille (tappi	Luch change was clion 607.0505, f icable (NC RS DELETE	B: B: B: B: B: B: B: B: B: B:	City Ve-named cor by the corpora se. cropora signature requ cropora standard corpora sec. cropora cropora	poration submits this statement for th tion's board of directors. I hereby ac	FL 8 e purpose of cha cept the appointr DATE FICERS AND DIF	anging it ment as RECTOR Change	s registered registered S IN 12
122 ME	21 E. NEW HAVEN LBOURNE FL 3290 to the provisions of Se egistered agent, or bo m familiar with, and ac Signature, breed or printed no D BOBROW, IRVIN 302 5TH AVE NEW YORK NY DP HALPER, NORM, 302 FIFTH AVEN NEW YORK NY DV BERGMAN, HAR	1 ctions 607 050 th, in the State scept the obliga of FICE RS ANE G S. AN A. IUE	of Florida S ations of, Sec mand tille (tappi	Lich change was clion 607.0505, f icable (NC 13 DELETE	Bi Bi Bi Bi Bi Bi Bi Bi Bi Bi Bi Bi Bi B	City Ve-named cor Dy the corpora Second corporation	poration submits this statement for th tion's board of directors. I hereby ac	FL 8 e purpose of cha cept the appointr DATE FICERS AND DIF	RECTOR Change	s registered registered S IN 12 Additio
122 NE	21 E. NEW HAVEN LBOURNE FL 3290 to the provisions of Se egistered agent, or bo m familiar with, and ac Signature, bried or printed have D BOBROW, IRVIN 302 5TH AVE NEW YORK NY DP HALPER, NORM 302 FIFTH AVEN NEW YORK NY DV	1 ctions 607 050 th, in the State scept the obliga of FICE RS ANE G S. AN A. IUE	of Florida S ations of, Sec mand tille (tappi	Lich change was clion 607.0505, f icable (NC 13 DELETE	Utes, the abo s authorized b Florida Statute DTE: Registered Ac 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREE 2.4 NAME 2.4 CITY- 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME	City Ve-named cor yy the corpora segmetric requ the corpora segmetric requ the corpora segmetric requ the corpora segmetric requ the corpora segmetric requerits the corporation of the corporation segmetric requerits the corporation of the corporation segmetric requerits the corporation of the corporation segmetric requerits the corporation the corporation segmetric requerits the corporation segmetric requerits the corporation the corporation segmetric requerits the corporation segmetric requerits the corporation the corporation segmetric requerits the corporation segmetric requerits the corporation segmetric requerits the corporation the corporation segmetric requerits the corporation segmetric requerits the corporation segmetric requerits the corporation the corporation segmetric requerits the corporation segmetric requerits the corporation segmetric requerits the corporation the corporation segmetric requerits the corporation segmetric requerits the corporation the corporation segmetric requerits segmetrits segmetric requerits segmetris segmetric requ	poration submits this statement for th tion's board of directors. I hereby ac	FL 8 e purpose of cha cept the appointr DATE FICERS AND DIF	RECTOR Change	s registered registered S IN 12
122 ME	21 E. NEW HAVEN LBOURNE FL 3290 to the provisions of Se egistered agent, or bo m familiar with, and ac Signature, typed or printed no BOBROW, IRVIN 302 5TH AVE NEW YORK NY DP HALPER, NORM, 302 FIFTH AVEN NEW YORK NY DV BERGMAN, HAR 3902 FIFTH AVEN NEW YORK NY COBD	1 ctions 607 050 th, in the State scept the oblige of fice RS ANE G S. AN A. IUE	of Florida S ations of, Sec mand tille (tappi	Lich change was clion 607.0505, f icable (NC 13 DELETE	Utes, the abox s authorized b Florida Statute 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREE 2.4 DITY- 3.1 TITLE 2.4 DITY- 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREE 3.3 STREE	City Ve-named cor by the corpora set ann signature requ cr address st - ZIP T ADDRESS -ST - ZIP T ADDRESS -ST - ZIP	poration submits this statement for th tion's board of directors. I hereby ac	FL 8 e purpose of cha cept the appointr DATE FICERS AND DIF	RECTOR Change	s registered registered
122 ME	21 E. NEW HAVEN LBOURNE FL 3290 to the provisions of Se egistered agent, or bo m familiar with, and ac Signature, typed or printed no D BOBROW, IRVIN 302 5TH AVE NEW YORK NY DP HALPER, NORM, 302 FIFTH AVEN NEW YORK NY DV BERGMAN, HAR 3902 FIFTH AVEN NEW YORK NY COBD JONATHAN ROS	1 ctions 607 050 th, in the State scept the oblige of fice RS ANE G S. AN A. IUE	of Florida S ations of, Sec mand tille (tappi	Lich change was clion 607.0505, f icable (NC S DELETE DELETE	B: B: B: B: B: B: B: B: B: B:	City Ve-named cor yy the corpora ss. inn eignature requ cr adDRESS ST-ZIP T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP cr ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E	poration submits this statement for th tion's board of directors. I hereby ac	FL 8 e purpose of cha cept the appointr DATE FICERS AND DIF	RECTOR Change Change	s registered registered S IN 12 Additio
122 ME	21 E. NEW HAVEN LBOURNE FL 3290 to the provisions of Se egistered agent, or bo m familiar with, and ac Signature, typed or printed no D BOBROW, IRVIN 302 5TH AVE NEW YORK NY DP HALPER, NORM, 302 FIFTH AVEN NEW YORK NY DV BERGMAN, HAR 3902 FIFTH AVEN NEW YORK NY COBD JONATHAN ROS 302 5TH AVE	1 ctions 607 050 th, in the State scept the oblige of fice RS ANE G S. AN A. IUE	of Florida S ations of, Sec mand tille (tappi	Lich change was clion 607.0505, f icable (NC S DELETE DELETE	B: B: B: B: B: B: B: B: B: B:	City Ve-named cor yy the corpora sos. arn. signature requ credulation of the corpora sos. SI - ZIP credulation of the corporation of the corporation credulation of the corporation of the corporation credulation of the corporation of the corporation credulation of the corporation of the	poration submits this statement for th tion's board of directors. I hereby ac	FL 8 e purpose of cha cept the appointr DATE FICERS AND DIF	RECTOR Change Change	s registered registered S IN 12 Additio
122 ME	21 E. NEW HAVEN LBOURNE FL 3290 to the provisions of Se egistered agent, or bo m familiar with, and ac Signature, typed or printed no D BOBROW, IRVIN 302 5TH AVE NEW YORK NY DP HALPER, NORM, 302 FIFTH AVEN NEW YORK NY DV BERGMAN, HAR 3902 FIFTH AVEN NEW YORK NY COBD JONATHAN ROS 302 5TH AVE NEW YORK N	1 ctions 607 050 th, in the State scept the oblige of fice RS ANE G S. AN A. IUE	of Florida S ations of, Sec mand tille (tappi	Lich change was clion 607.0505, f icable (NC S DELETE DELETE	B: B: B: B: B: B: B: B: B: B:	City Ve-named cor yy the corpora ss. inn eignature requ credulation of the corpora ss. st. cr ADDRESS st. cr ADDRESS st. cr	poration submits this statement for th tion's board of directors. I hereby ac ired when reinstating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OF	FL 8	Anging it ment as RECTOR Change Change Change Change	s registered registered S IN 12 Additio
122 ME	21 E. NEW HAVEN LBOURNE FL 3290 to the provisions of Se egistered agent, or bo m familiar with, and ac Signature, typed or printed no D BOBROW, IRVIN 302 5TH AVE NEW YORK NY DP HALPER, NORM, 302 FIFTH AVEN NEW YORK NY DV BERGMAN, HAR 3902 FIFTH AVEN NEW YORK NY COBD JONATHAN ROS 302 5TH AVE	1 ctions 607 050 th, in the State scept the obligation of the obligation of FICE RS AND G S. AN A. IUE RY	of Florida S ations of, Sec mand tille (tappi	Uch change was clion 607.0505, f is: DELETE	B: Dutes, the abox s authorized b Florida Statute DTE: Registered Ar 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREE 1.4 CITY- 2 1 TITLE 2 NAME 2 4 CITY- 3 1 TITLE 3 2 NAME 3 3 STREE 3.4 CITY- 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.2 NAME	City Ve-named cor yy the corpora sos. arctice requ created and the corpora sos. created and the corporation sos. created and the corporation created and the corporated and the c	poration submits this statement for th tion's board of directors. I hereby ac ired when reinstating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OF		Anging it ment as RECTOR Change Change Change Change	s registered registered S IN 12 Additio
122 ME	21 E. NEW HAVEN LBOURNE FL 3290 to the provisions of Se egistered agent, or bo m familiar with, and ac Signature, typed or printed no D BOBROW, IRVIN 302 5TH AVE NEW YORK NY DP HALPER, NORM, 302 FIFTH AVEN NEW YORK NY DV BERGMAN, HAR 3902 FIFTH AVEN NEW YORK NY COBD JONATHAN ROS 302 5TH AVE NEW YORK N VPD NIMKOFF, ROBE 302 FIFTH AVEN	1 ctions 607 050 in, in the State scept the obliga- correct registered name OFFICE RS AND G S. AN A. IUE RY SEN RT L	of Florida S ations of, Sec mand tille (tappi	Uch change was clion 607.0505, f is: DELETE	B: Dutes, the abox s authorized b Florida Statute 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREE 1.4 CITY- 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 3.3 STREE 3.4 CITY- 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREE 4.4 CITY- 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME	City Ve-named cor yy the corpora sos. arctice requ created and the corpora sos. created and the corporation sos. created and the corporation created and the corporated and the c	poration submits this statement for th tion's board of directors. I hereby ac <u>ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OF</u> <u>ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OF</u> <u>20000:24</u> -03/04/98011		Anging it ment as RECTOR Change Change Change Change	s registered registered S IN 12 Additio
122 ME	21 E. NEW HAVEN LBOURNE FL 3290 to the provisions of Se egistered agent, or bo m familiar with, and ac Signature, breed or printed me D BOBROW, IRVIN 302 5TH AVE NEW YORK NY DV BERGMAN, HAR 3902 FIFTH AVEN NEW YORK NY COBD JONATHAN ROS 302 5TH AVE NEW YORK NY COBD JONATHAN ROS 302 5TH AVE NEW YORK NY VPO NIMKOFF, ROBE 302 FIFTH AVEN NEW YORK NY	1 ctions 607 050 in, in the State scept the obliga- correct registered name OFFICE RS AND G S. AN A. IUE RY SEN RT L	of Florida S ations of, Sec mand tille (tappi	Uch change was clion 607.0505, f isabio IS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	B: Dutes, the abox s authorized b Florida Statute 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREE 1.4 CITY- 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 3.3 STREE 3.4 CITY- 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 3.3 STREE 3.4 CITY- 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME 5.3 STREE 5.4 CITY-	City Ve-named cor by the corpora ss. a City ve-named cor by the corpora ss. s	poration submits this statement for th tion's board of directors. I hereby ac ired when reinstating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OF	FL 8: e purpose of cha cept the appointr DATE FICERS AND DIF FICERS AND DIF	Anging it ment as RECTOR Change Change Change Change	s registered registered S IN 12 Additio
122 ME	21 E. NEW HAVEN LBOURNE FL 3290 to the provisions of Se egistered agent, or bo m familiar with, and ac Signature, breed or printed new D BOBROW, IRVIN 302 5TH AVE NEW YORK NY DV BERGMAN, HAR 3902 FIFTH AVEN NEW YORK NY COBD JONATHAN ROS 302 5TH AVE NEW YORK NY COBD JONATHAN ROS 302 5TH AVE NEW YORK NY VPD NIMKOFF, ROBE 302 FIFTH AVEN NEW YORK NY DV	1 ctions 607 050 th, in the State scept the obliga- ne of repared have OFFICE RS AND G S. AN A. IUE RY SEN RT L IUE	of Florida S ations of, Sec mand tille (tappi	Uch change was clion 607.0505, f is: DELETE	BC Utes, the aboy s authorized b Florida Statute 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREE 1.4 CITY- 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREE 2.4 CITY- 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREE 3.4 CITY- 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME 5.3 STREE 5.4 CITY- 6.1 TITLE	City Ve-named cor by the corpora ss. a city the corpora ss. st address st address st - ZiP tr address st - ZiP	poration submits this statement for th tion's board of directors. I hereby ac <u>ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OF</u> <u>ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OF</u> <u>20000:24</u> -03/04/98011	FL 8: e purpose of cha cept the appointr DATE FICERS AND DIF FICERS AND DIF	Anging it ment as RECTOR Change Change Change Change	s registered registered S IN 12 Additio
122 ME	21 E. NEW HAVEN LBOURNE FL 3290 to the provisions of Se egistered agent, or bo m familiar with, and ac Signature, breed or printed me D BOBROW, IRVIN 302 5TH AVE NEW YORK NY DV BERGMAN, HAR 3902 FIFTH AVEN NEW YORK NY COBD JONATHAN ROS 302 5TH AVE NEW YORK NY COBD JONATHAN ROS 302 5TH AVE NEW YORK NY VPO NIMKOFF, ROBE 302 FIFTH AVEN NEW YORK NY	1 ctions 607 050 th, in the State scept the obliga- ne of repared have OFFICE RS AND G S. AN A. IUE RY SEN RT L IUE	of Florida S ations of, Sec mand tille (tappi	Uch change was clion 607.0505, f isabio IS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	B: Utes, the aboys authorized b Florida Statute DTE: Registered A: 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREE 1.4 CITY- 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREE 3.1 STREE 3.1 STREE 3.3 STREE 3.4 CITY- 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME 5.3 STREE 5.4 CITY- 6.1 TITLE 6.2 NAME	City Ve-named cor by the corpora ss. a city the corpora ss. st address st address st - ZiP tr address st - ZiP	poration submits this statement for th tion's board of directors. I hereby ac <u>ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OF</u> <u>ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OF</u> <u>20000:24</u> -03/04/98011	FL 8: e purpose of cha cept the appointr DATE FICERS AND DIF FICERS AND DIF	Anging it ment as RECTOR Change Change Change Change	s registered registered S IN 12 Additio

7

1 - - - W.

. . . .